
21

21

22

22

23

23

24

24

25

25

26

26

27

27

28

28

29 30

F

E E

D D

C C

B B

AA

F

Cre
ek

D

C

MATCH LINE D

MA
TC

H
MA

TC
H

LIN
E

LIN
E

C

G 
  U

   I
   L

   F
   O

   R
   D

C 
  O

   U
   N

   T
   Y

C   O   U   N   T   Y
S   T   O   K   E   S

Grimes
Crossroads

Belews
Creek

WALKERTOWN

Mineral Springs
Middle School

Mineral Springs
Elementary

School

Ibraham
Elementary

Dennis

POP. 5,702

Walkertown Middle 
School and
High School

Walkertown
Elementary

Piney Grove
Elementary

WINSTON-SALEM
POP. 249,986

.82

2.13

2207

1686

2207

.34

.14

.12

1.10

.32

.86
.04

66

1930 1931

4434

1931

1932

1931

.30

.30 .11

.10
.07.11.07

.04

.22

.41

.30

.55
1.7

0

.30

.90

.22

.70

.39

.36

.14

.04

.06

.12 .20

.04

.19
.20

.06

.12

.30
.44

66

1.51

4436
2213

2211

1947

2216

2216
4437

2059

1935
2512

2212
2210

2211

2211

2527

2528

2102

1933

2211

4453

2048

1917

1932

2584
2585

.06 .12 .09 .19.10

.19

.09

.04

.04

.08

.3
1

.08
.05

.15 .10

.10 .13

.3
7

.09
.04

.08 .19 .09

.07

.42

.14

.30

.42 .26

.1
4

.30

.08.12.1
0

.1
0

.12.16

.10

.05

.24

.04

.09

.0
9

.1
0.2

8

.09

.7
2

.12

.34

.33

.26 .10

.16

.07.11

.10 .04

.02

.07
.10

.24
.09 .08

2471

2219
2439

2462

2463

2438

2216

4435

4436

2218

2092

2217

2519

252225212537

2520

25202535

2536
2521

2219

2495

2349

2216

22962456

2085

2085
2084

20862513

2083

2558

2557
2253

2211

2563

.22

.13

.82

.21

.15

.96

.35

.10

.16
.14

.12

.11
.07

1.3
4

.16

.13

.08

.13

.36
1.03

1.0
5

.36

.17

.67

.44

.29

.27
.321.04

1.00

.07

.44

.23
.15

.18

.09

.22

.18

8

2093

2107

4444

1944

1945

1942

2211

2211

2211

1940

1920

1920

1919

1917

2135

2199

1918

19171916

2129

1914

1915

1917

1945

Ra
ilro

ad

So
uth

ern

.03 .03
.30

1.39

.19

.82

.38

1.4
1

.90

.22

.27

.18

1.0
6

1.0
6

.63

.51

1.42

2.26

.08

.61 .13

.39

.23
.91

1.2
1

.07
.07

.89

1955

1954

1952

1951

1950

1954

1954

1977

1976

1953

2156

1943

1943 1948

1948

1948

1949

1940

1979

1975

4516

311

311

Southern

No
rfo

lk

.08

.05
.09

.24

.1
4.30

.15.14

.35

.14

.12.10

.1
1 .08

.18

.06.16

.08

.06

.13

.13

.1
9

.35

.95

.13

.11

.03.42

.17.03

.12
.13

.10 .15

.67

.41

.20

.22
.31

.37

.29

.15

.53

.84

.04

.05

1.10

1.1
4

.38

.50

.05

.12

.5
0

.11
.22

.21

.06 .13

.09

.08

.12

.1
3

.29

.07 .26

.05 .07

.02

.13
.15

.10.14

.10

.09

.09

.18.73

.22

.09.14.09

.35

.32

.49
.31

.55

.05

.16

1.42

.1
6

.70

.66

.38

.86

.63

.3
2

.11

.92

.27

.25

.30

.12
.13

.07

.09

.38

.09

.57
.19

.19

.05

.17
.03

.09

.38

.04

2.47

.12

.14 .33

.03

.20 .43

.15

.25

.13

.08

.55

.39

.21

.44

.30
.33

.2
0

.37

.40

66

.80

.45

.22

.22

.23

.21

.30

.31

.66

.16

.32

.04

.07
.13

.06

.05.19.20

.62

66

1.3
9

.65

.89

.40

.25

.28

.62

.89

.10

.09

.72

.03

.16

.08

.10.12

.17

.65

.25 .25

.30
1.31

1.2
1

.56

.11

.12

.30

.33.09

.39

.28

2571

2572

2573

4467

4469

4470

4482
4483

4490

4491

4492

4502

4505

1954

1977

1979 1979

2127

2126

1992

2008

1975

1965

2110

4410

2024

2009

2122

2184

1965

2061

2071

20142011

2013
2014

21051965

2006

1992

1992

4484

2064

1977

1977

4419

1981

2007

1992

1981

1980
1938

1938

1939

2090

1985
1936

2456
22212220

2222

2555

25562564

2391

2384

2004

2385

2415
2414

2024

4522
2023

2139

1983
1937

4506
4507

4481

4509

4510

4511

2008

1987

4513

4515

4427

4503

2390

4520

4523

4524

4525

25482549

4512

2060

2012

4527 4528
4529

2223

2565

2220

2580

4530

4534

4531

4515 4532

1982

2424

2577

1978

4541

4543

4550

158

158

158

311

311

311

4551
4553
.19

.20
4555

4554

4552

.47

2456

2207

.25

.04

.53

.08

.0
4

.23

.13

24062381 2499

2381

2392

2405
2566 2567

.52

.25 .07
.08

.30

.15.09

.29

.49

.0
6

.09

.1
2

2100

2505 4471

2385
2046

2047
2025

.0
8.08

.22

.07.11.0
8

.0
6

.33

.14

.10

.20.0
9

.0
9

.28
.09 .09

.07

.27

.08

.09

.09
.0

9

4412
4422

2021

1969

2021 2118
2117

21162113
2112 2114

4420 4421
2065

2024

4549

.04

.12.15

.14

.11

.80

2018

2017
21912192

.19

.08

.26

.09.10.05 .10

.20

.09
.09

.09

.07

.0
5.

05 .24

.90

.03

.05
.27

.09

.20

.16

.08

.24 .17
.06

.36

.40

.18.13

.05
.08 .13

.17.10

.12

.08

.22
.11

.08

.15

.13

.10
.19

.44 1.17

.0
9

.20

.25

.10

.06

.09

.32

.79

.24

.80

.20

.09

.25.06

.75

.67
.43

.05

1.00

.19

.14

.08
.10.08

.16 .08

.23 .07

.09
.10

.24 .04

.29

.28

.07
.19

.16

.14

.06 .06

.18
.04 .47

.1
9

.03

.09
.19

.21

.51

.12

.65
.16

.11

.10

.8
6

1.3
5

.23

.04
.21.14

.3
2

.1
7

.09
.20.1

0

.20

.06.09.0
3

.15

.11

.0
5

.19

.09

.18

.05

.19

.19.06.14 .10

.14

.05

.10

.14

.11

.11

.05

.16

.13

.10

.10

.1
2

.13

.75

1.55

.34

.20

.26

.16

.13
.19.07

.03

.28

.26

.17

.07
.10

.41

.03

.32

1.00

.07

.09
.19

.80 .29
.23

.22

.2
1

.2
3

.18
.13

.11

.83.60

.87

.09 .07 .27

.70

1.1
6

.89

.04
.59

.47
.37

.42

.53

.59

.99

.21

.55

.46.06
.17

.67

.13

.14
.33

.50

.08
.18.13

.74

.13

6565
65

65

65

.15

.55

.23

.24

.51

.19 .41

.52

.23

.81

.30

.24

1.21

2.29

.25
.06

4428

4449

44474446

4454

4455

4456
44574458

4459

4476

4430

4461
4460

4466
4465

2063

4477

4479

4478

4474
4473

1960

4448

4445

4488

4487

4489

4497

4498 4496

4496

4486

4485

4503

4504
4501

1961
2194

2120
1962

1962

1969

1959

1958

4425

1957

1964

1963

2138

1996

2119

1956

1977

1974

1965

2010

1973

1971

1967

1966

1966

1968

1965

1971

1971

1972 1970

2140

2140

1969

1969

1969

2016

2161

2161

2164 2163

2162

2165
2165 2166

2167

2158
2159

2159

2158
2160

2165

2169

2167 2168

2152

2153
2154

2155

2015

2016

2018

2017

2195

2196

2017

2019

2080

2108

2109
2182

2183

2108

2069
2193

2014

2014

2020

2014

2014 4526 2101

2103

2128

2111

21112179

2134

2075

2074

2021

2181
4443
4440

4442

4438 4439

4441

4400

4402

4403
4401

2022 21152172
4409

2088

2149

2150

2011

1975

4508

2018

2180

1965

2020

4514

4475

1006 1007

1007

4535
4533

4540

4465

4519

4544
4545

2191

158

158

.17

2057

.12

.10

1914

1913

865

.25

1.21

1.28

1.22

.20

.36

.20 .20 .25

.60

.20
.06

.12 4561

4562

1977

.17

.42

.49

.79

1.34

.32
4521

.12 .34

.08

.30

.14

.15

.30

.13

.08 .13

.05

.07

.07

.07

.0
7

.11

4511
.06

.07

.10

4466

.68

1.23

.35

.62

.20

.09

.02

.7
5

.28

.22
4559

.79

.0
8

.24

.0
5

.08

4506

.03

2414

.10

.18 .11

.15

.04
.02.07

.07

.13

.04
.03

.0
3

.1
5

.08
.05

.05 .12.07

.09 .22.12
.07

.09

.16
.07

.03

.05

.03

.08

.19

.05

.04.11

.07

.0
3

.06 .0
4

.1
7

.12 .03

.08

.06

.07

.03

.09
.03.09

.13.12 .11
.09

.19

.16 .09

.09

.17.08

.0
9

.10

.13 .05

.10

.07

.10

.11

4480
.05

.06

4430

.05

.04

4503

.05

.03
.1

5

311

.20.07

.32

.05

2223

.22

.16

.76

.17

.41

.19

.1
8

.14

.1
5

.05

.1
0

.52

.1
8

.22

.13 .1
4.16

.04

.04

.04

.08

.16

2216

.07

.1
1

Railroad

.42

66

.09

150

.06

.04
.13 .08

.1
0

.06

.0
4

.0
3

.06
2116

2022

2024

.59

.74.09

.68

66

4518

.14

.1
2

.26

.18

.14

.16

23812349
.25

2456

1.3
2

Norfo
lk

.13
.12

.08 .11

.04

.0
8

.8
0 .07

.03

.04

.17

4563

.05

.05

.04

.0
9

.08

.32
4564

.39

.05

.09
.10

.03

.58

.04
.04 .07

.03

.03

.03

.01

.02

.10

.01

2107

2093

.04

1992

.12

.06

.04

.06

.09.08

2219

.35

4407

.06

.0
2

.14

2592

1.91 .08

.28

.08
.11

.13
4570
4569

.12

.0
4

4571

.07

.06
.08

4572
4573

.0
6

.0
1

.21

4574

.32

.08
.06

.08 .05

.03

.06
4575 4576

.14

.08 .08

.10

.1
9

.0
4 4577

4578

45814582
.37

.12 .01 .03

4583
.08

.0
3 .03

.05

.07

.26

.08

4584

.02

.07

2597

2598

2596

.19
.0

7

.07
.13.05 .06

.03

.11
.06

.17

.0
6

.0
6

.07 .03

.03

.104701
4700

4702
2599

.43

.11.10

.1
8

4591

4592

.23

.18

.19 .18.04
.05

.03
.03

.11.09

.34

.34
.074705

.33.33

.05

.47
.44

Quality Education 
Academy

FORSYTH COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

BRIDGE LOCATION MAP
PREPARED BY THE

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OPERATIONS PROGRAM MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 3 OF 6

DIVISION 9          DISTRICT 2               FORSYTH COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          067

CO
PIE

S 
OF

 TH
IS 

MA
P A

RE
 AV

AIL
AB

LE
TO

 TH
E 

PU
BL

IC
 AT

 N
OM

IN
AL

 C
OS

T.
AD

DR
ES

S:
    

    
   N

.C
. D

EP
AR

TM
EN

T O
F T

RA
NS

PO
RT

AT
IO

N
    

    
   M

SA
U 

- M
AP

PIN
G 

SE
CT

IO
N

    
    

   4
80

9 B
ER

YL
 R

D
    

    
   R

AL
EIG

H,
 N

C 
27

60
6

1 0 1
MILES

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

Walkertown And Vicinity

Th
e M

ap
pin

g S
ec

tio
n's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 ac
cu

rac
y 

cu
rre

nc
y a

nd
 co

mp
let

en
es

s o
f th

e d
ata

 pr
ov

ide
d w

ill v
ary

. T
his

 m
ap

 in
clu

de
s s

tat
e-m

ain
tai

ne
d r

oa
ds

 an
d 

im
po

rta
nt 

no
n-s

ys
tem

 ro
ad

s.
Th

e i
nfo

rm
ati

on
 sh

ow
n o

n t
his

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st 

up
da

ted
 in

 Ju
ne

 20
22

. F
or 

ad
dit

ion
al 

inf
orm

ati
on

, v
isit

 
htt

p:/
/w

ww
.nc

do
t.g

ov
/tra

ve
l/s

tat
em

ap
pin

g/ 
an

d c
lic

k o
n D

ata
 P

rov
ide

rs 
or 

co
nta

ct 
us

 by
 ph

on
e a

t (9
19

) 8
35

-84
80

.

"R" RAILROAD BRIDGE

"N" NCDOT OVERPASS STRUCTURE

DRAW BRIDGE

BRIDGE
CITY BRIDGE

"G" FEDERAL BRIDGE

"W" PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY

"O" PAVEMENT ON PILES

"D" PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

"U" PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS
"V" VEHICULAR UNDERPASS

"F" FERRY RAMP

"T" TUNNEL

"C" CITY CULVERT
"C" CULVERT

"P" PIPE

"E" NON-NBIS PIPE

"P" CITY PIPE

"L" CANTILEVER SIGN

"S" OVERHEAD SIGN

CITY SIGN

"Y" T-POLE SIGN
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